
 
 

BNPM/LTE/BDST/1136/202
0-21 

Dated 04.03.2021 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF BIO DIGESTER SEPTIC 
TANK AND FRP CABIN AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  1 OF  2 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM No. 1, DATED 26.03.2021 

 

TENDER NO. BNPM/LTE/BDST/1136/2020-21 Dated 04.03.2021 

 

FOR 

 
SUPPLY & FIXING OF BIO DIGESTESR SEPTIC TANK AND FRP 

CABIN WORKS 
 

PURCHASER: BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
 
 
 
LOCATION    : MYSORE, KARNATAKA 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

BNPM/LTE/BDST/1136/202
0-21 

Dated 04.03.2021 

BANK NOTE PAPER MILL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  Cover Sheet 

SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF BIO DIGESTER SEPTIC 
TANK AND FRP CABIN AT BNPM, MYSORE 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

SHEET  2 OF  2 

 
 
1.0 COPE OF THIS CORRIGENDUM 

1.1  This corrigendum dated 26.03.2021, is issued for, 

(a) The tender due date extension for submission of tender floated on 04.03.2021. 

(b) Acceptance of techno-commercial & price bid through offline mode. 

2.1 Except for details mentioned herein, all other details contained in the tender no. 
BNPM/LTE/BDST/1136/2020-21 dated 04.03.2021 shall remain applicable and unchanged.  

2.0 REVISION TO THE TENDER  

2.1  Clause no. 1.0 is revised as  

 Closing date and time for receipt of tenders     09.04.2021 - 1100 Hours. 
 Date and time of opening of Techno-commercial bid                  09.04.2021 - 1130 Hours.  

2.2       Notice inviting tender is revised as: 

(a) Bid submission mode – ONLINE/OFFLINE 

(b) For offline bid submission, bid needs to be submitted as below,  

Envelope-1 shall contain the following (Super scribed as “Techno-commercial bid”) 
(i) Tender cost of Rs. 500+ taxes in the form of DD/NEFT details if paid online. 
(ii) EMD: Rs.3000.00 in the form of DD/NEFT details if paid online.  
(iii) Documentary proof in support for eligibility criteria. 
(iv) (Technical/Commercial) Deviations, if any. 
(v) Copy of the blank tender document without any reference to price duly signed & 

company seal affixed on all pages. 
 

Envelope-2 shall contain the following (Super scribed as “Price bid”) 
(vi) Dully filled Price Bid as per format enclosed.  

 
Both the envelopes shall be put in one envelope and super subscribed “Tender for supply and fixing of 
irrigation Equipments at BNPM Premises, Mysore. 

 Bank Note Paper Mill India Pvt. Ltd, 

Administrative Building, 

Entry gate 1, Paper Mill Compound, Note Mudran Nagar, 

Mysuru – 570 003, Karnataka.



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 
 

                                      

                                           (A copy of sealed & signed blank price schedule has to be submitted    along with pre-qualification & techno-commercial offer) 

Sub: Price bid for Irrigation works at BNPM, Mysore 

Ref: e-Tender No. BNPM/LTE/ BDST/1136/2020-21 dated 04.03.2021 We have received and understood the above tender enquiry and are pleased to submit our price bid as under: 
Name of work : Bio Digester Septic Tank and FRP Cabin , BNPM premises, Mysuru 

PRICE SCHEDULE 
E-tender No. BNPM/LTE/BDST/1136/2020-21 Dated 04.03.2021 

Sl 
No. Description Unit  Qty   Rate per unit 

in Rs.  Amount in Rs 

1 Providing, supplying and installation & activation of bio digester septic tank (BDST) of  20 users per day  having capacity of 1600 liters RCC bio digester tank including the cost of materials , labour, transportation etc which are necessary for completion of the work as directed by engineer in charge. Number 1                              -    

2 
Providing, supplying and installation of FRP cabin toilet with western type closet without overhead tank including tap and health facet. The dimension of the toilet is approximately (3.75*3.25*7 feet) including the cost of materials, labour, transportation etc. which are necessary for completion of the work as directed by engineer in charge. 

Number 1                              -    

  Total Amount exclusive of taxes                            -      SAC code   GST amount in Rs     Grand total inclusive of taxes                            -    
Note: Evaluation shall be done considering the GST. GST is to be quoted in the column provided, if the same is not quoted (or left blank) it 
will be considered as the prices are inclusive of GST. SAC code also to be entered. (GST amount to be entered not the percentage)    



SECTION XI – PRICE SCHEDULE 
 

   ( ) Seal 

 Name Signature 


